
Dates Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Break 1 Lesson 4  Lesson 5 Break 2
9.15 - 10.15 10.15 - 11.15 11:15 - 12:15 12.45 - 1.45 1:45 - 2:45

Mon 22nd Nov
Year 11 English Lang 2hrs Hall (211)

Tues 23rd Nov
Year 11 Maths Numeracy F/In/H   Maths F/In/H 1 hr non calc (211)

1 hr non calc Hall (211) Total 2 hrs

Wed 24th Nov
Year 11 English Lit 1 Hr Hall (211)

(questions on Heroes only)

Thurs 25th Nov Maths Numeracy F/In/H   Maths F/In/H 1 hr calc (211)
Year 11 1 hr calc Hall (211) Total 2 hrs

Lesson 1 - 9:00 Lesson 2 - 10:00 Lesson 3 - 11:00 Lesson 4 - 12:30
Fri 26th Nov
Year 11 Welsh 1 Hr Hall (211) unit 3

Dates Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Break 1 Lesson 4  Lesson 5 Break 2
9.15 - 10.15 10.15 - 11.15 11:15 - 12:15 12.45 - 1.45 1:45 - 2:45

Mon 29th Nov
Year 11 R.E. short course 1 Hr Hall (226) ICT 1 Hr Hall (80 )

Tues 30th Nov
Year 11 French Reading 1 Hr Hall (24)

Wed 1st Dec
Year 11 Welsh 1 Hr Hall (211) unit 4

Thurs 2nd Dec
Year 11 History 1 Hr Gym (54 ) Music 1 Hr GE05 (14)

Lesson 1 - 9:00 Lesson 2 - 10:00 Lesson 3 - 11:00 12:00 Lesson 4 - 12:30
Fri 3rd Dec
Year 11 French Listening 1 Hr Hall (24)

   Year 11 MOCK EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 

 Week (B)   - Mon 22nd Nov - Fri 26th Nov

 Week (A)   - Mon 29th Nov - Fri 3rd Dec



Dates Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Break 1 Lesson 4  Lesson 5 Break 2
9.15 - 10.15 10.15 - 11.15 11:15 - 12:15 12.45 - 1.45 1:45 - 2:45

Mon 6th Dec
Year 11 Product Design/ Textiles 1 Hr Hall Yr 11 French Writing 1 Hr Hall (24)

Food Tech (100)

Tues 7th Dec
Year 11 Media Studies 1 Hr Hall (25) AV Sports Studies 1 Hr Hall (AV)(70)

Wed 8th Dec
Year 11 Drama 2 Hrs Hall (24)

Thurs 9th Dec
Year 11 Science Triple2 Hrs Hall (30)

Science Double1 Hr Hall (186) 

Lesson 1 - 9:00 Lesson 2 - 10:00 Lesson 3 - 11:00 12:00 Lesson 4 - 12:30
Fri 10th Dec
Year 11 Geography 1 Hr Hall (69)

Dates Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Break 1 Lesson 4  Lesson 5 Break 2
9.15 - 10.15 10.15 - 11.15 11:15 - 12:15 12.45 - 1.45 1:45 - 2:45

Mon 13th Dec
Year 11 Art Practical all day
Year 10

Tues 14th Dec
Year 11
Year 10

Wed 15th Dec
Year 11
Year 10

 Week (A)   - Mon 13th Dec - Fri 17th Dec 2021 

 Week (B)   - Mon 6th Dec - Fri 10th Dec 2021 


